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SCHEDULE
7:45 AM

8:00 AM

8:10 AM

8:30 AM

9:10 AM

9:55 AM

11:00 AM

11:50 AM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:15 PM

3:05 PM

3:15 PM

3:50 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

Worship

Welcome to Stand Courageous

A Conversation with 
Tony Perkins & General Jerry Boykin

First Principle: Provider
Stand Courageous Speaker

Second Principle: Battle Buddy
Stand Courageous Speaker

Never Surrender
General Jerry Boykin

Lunch

Breakouts
Stand Courageous Speakers

Breakouts
Stand Courageous Speakers

Worship
Worship Team

Third Principle: Instructor
Stand Courageous Speaker

Worship
Worship Team

Fourth Principle: Defender
Stand Courageous Speaker

Fifth Principle: Chaplain
Stand Courageous Speaker

Blessing
General Jerry Boykin

Close




